



# San Antonio Water System

## Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 12/06/2020

Prepared By : S. Manzello

Solicitation No : CO-00125

Job # : 16-1659

Proposal : Mission Del Lago - Offsite Sewer Improvements (15-Inch Required - 27-Inch Oversize)

Time And Date :

Price List

Line No	Item No	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	CO-00125 - 1_S.J. LOUIS CONSTRUCTION OF TEXAS LTD.		CO-00125 - 2_Western Municipal Construction, Inc.		CO-00125 - 3_SPAWGLASS CONTRACTORS INC		CO-00125 - 4_CYMI Industrial, Inc.	
					Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	1	Stabilized Construction Entrance	EA	1	\$2,150.00	\$2,150.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,308.04	\$2,308.04	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
2	2	Concrete Washout Pit	EA	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,716.24	\$1,716.24	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
3	3	Silt Fence	LF	10,560	\$2.15	\$22,704.00	\$3.00	\$31,680.00	\$3.14	\$33,158.40	\$2.00	\$21,120.00
4	4	Tree Protection Fencing	LF	9,872	\$2.25	\$22,212.00	\$3.00	\$29,616.00	\$5.03	\$49,656.16	\$5.00	\$49,360.00
5	5	Rock Berm	LF	600	\$35.50	\$21,300.00	\$30.00	\$18,000.00	\$39.65	\$23,790.00	\$35.00	\$21,000.00
6	6	Inlet Protection (Gravel Filter Bags)	LF	20	\$12.50	\$250.00	\$9.00	\$180.00	\$17.75	\$355.00	\$20.00	\$400.00
7	7	27-Inch SN 72 FRP (10'-14')	LF	238	\$245.02	\$58,410.32	\$165.00	\$39,334.35	\$149.55	\$35,651.22	\$265.00	\$63,173.35
8	8	27-Inch SN 72 FRP (14'-18')	LF	3,881	\$245.02	\$950,917.72	\$170.00	\$659,766.60	\$165.52	\$642,379.81	\$269.00	\$1,043,983.62
9	9	27-Inch SN 72 FRP (18'-22')	LF	3,694	\$245.02	\$905,121.03	\$180.00	\$664,932.60	\$182.01	\$672,357.68	\$280.00	\$1,034,339.60
10	10	27-Inch SN 72 FRP (22'-26')	LF	1,552	\$245.02	\$380,251.44	\$190.00	\$294,864.80	\$205.38	\$318,733.33	\$300.00	\$465,576.00
11	11	27-Inch SN 72 FRP (26'-30')	LF	3,587	\$245.02	\$878,869.59	\$240.00	\$860,863.20	\$238.24	\$854,550.20	\$325.00	\$1,165,752.25
12	12	27-Inch SN 72 FRP (30'-34')	LF	2,014	\$245.02	\$493,411.48	\$335.00	\$674,609.60	\$281.27	\$566,410.28	\$340.00	\$684,678.40
13	13	27-Inch SN 72 FRP (34'-38')	LF	902	\$245.02	\$220,914.93	\$450.00	\$405,729.00	\$338.79	\$305,459.84	\$345.00	\$311,058.90
14	14	27-Inch SN 72 FRP (38'-44')	LF	1,340	\$245.02	\$328,432.16	\$445.00	\$596,491.35	\$412.25	\$552,592.27	\$350.00	\$469,150.50
15	15	12" SDR 26 Sanitary Sewer Pipe (10'-14')	LF	437	\$38.00	\$16,602.20	\$90.00	\$39,321.00	\$49.47	\$21,613.44	\$110.00	\$48,059.00
16	16	10" SDR 26 Sanitary Sewer Pipe (28'-30')	LF	328	\$30.00	\$9,827.40	\$135.00	\$44,223.30	\$423.90	\$138,861.16	\$245.00	\$80,257.10
17	17	8" SDR 26 Sanitary Sewer Pipe (12'-14')	LF	340	\$27.00	\$9,185.67	\$85.00	\$28,917.85	\$41.29	\$14,047.27	\$106.00	\$36,062.26
18	18	8" SDR 26 Sanitary Sewer Pipe (14'-16')	LF	118	\$27.00	\$3,173.04	\$90.00	\$10,576.80	\$45.46	\$5,342.46	\$106.00	\$12,457.12
19	19	Core Into Existing Concrete Structure (MRSO Siphon)	LS	1	\$13,300.00	\$13,300.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$10,854.76	\$10,854.76	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
20	20	Standard Manhole	EA	6	\$9,710.00	\$58,260.00	\$3,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$5,466.50	\$32,799.00	\$5,700.00	\$34,200.00
21	21	Sanitary Sewer Manhole Structure	EA	32	\$13,570.00	\$434,240.00	\$5,500.00	\$176,000.00	\$7,585.12	\$242,723.84	\$9,800.00	\$313,600.00
22	22	External Drop Manhole	EA	3	\$13,570.00	\$40,710.00	\$6,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$9,545.05	\$28,635.15	\$12,800.00	\$38,400.00
23	23	Extra Depth Manhole (Greater than 6 feet)	VF	986	\$312.00	\$307,632.00	\$180.00	\$177,480.00	\$681.20	\$671,663.20	\$300.00	\$295,800.00
24	24	6" Concrete Saddle	CY	689	\$90.00	\$62,010.00	\$240.00	\$165,360.00	\$148.26	\$102,151.14	\$340.00	\$234,260.00
25	25	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	18,430	\$0.01	\$184.30	\$5.00	\$92,151.55	\$5.33	\$98,233.55	\$2.00	\$36,860.62
26	26	TV/Video Sewer Line	LF	18,430	\$1.25	\$23,037.89	\$3.00	\$55,290.93	\$3.02	\$55,659.54	\$2.00	\$36,860.62
27	27	Re-Vegetation	SY	111,966	\$0.48	\$53,743.68	\$0.45	\$50,384.70	\$1.10	\$123,162.60	\$1.00	\$111,966.00
28	28	Re-Vegetation of SA Miers Property	SY	46,535	\$0.48	\$22,336.80	\$0.45	\$20,940.75	\$1.13	\$52,584.55	\$1.00	\$46,535.00
29	29	Construction Signage	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$11,122.07	\$11,122.07	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
30	30	Lift Station #192 Decommissioning	LS	1	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$26,981.26	\$26,981.26	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
31	31	Easement Preparation and Clearing	LS	1	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$182,312.62	\$182,312.62	\$400,000.00	\$400,000.00
32	32	Mobilization / Demobilization	LS	1	\$430,000.00	\$430,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$274,000.00	\$274,000.00	\$130,000.66	\$130,000.66
				<b>Total</b>		<b>\$5,851,187.64</b>		<b>\$5,956,814.38</b>		<b>\$6,151,866.08</b>		<b>\$7,225,911.00</b>
Calendar Days To Complete : 210												